
FILTER/
REGULATOR
W/ AUTO DRAIN

TANK 
PRESSURE GAGE

MANUAL 
TANK DRAIN

  
15.84
402.3   

  
13.29
337.6   

1/4" BSPP OUTLET

  
14.86
377.5   

SYSTEM 
INLET FILTER

OUTLET
PRESSURE GAGE

  
13.31
338.2   

  
11.81
300.0   

  
12.05
306.1   

SYSTEM
UNLOADER
VALVE

CLEAN / DUST FREE

20-80% NON CONDENSING

5-40 C / 40-104 F

55 dB(A) /1m

NOTES:
   1. SYSTEM CONFORMS TO CE REQUIREMENTS.
   2. PRESSURE SWITCH SET TO CUT-IN AT 6 BAR & CUT-OUT AT 8 BAR.
   3. PRODUCT PERFORMANCE MAY VERY 10% IN STANDARD PRODUCTION.
   4. SUPPLIED WITH CEE 7/7 EURO PLUG AND ADAPTOR FOR 
       GREAT BRITAIN/HONG KONG.
   5. TECHNICAL DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
   6. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.

86R-4B-BEEAA 1.7 1/3 0.25 34.4 15.6 230 50

B1760420
GAST MFG, INC.& JUN-AIR
A Unit of IDEX Corporation
Post Office Box 97
Benton Harbor, Michigan   49022  U.S.A.
Ph: 269/926-6171
Fax:  269/925-8288

GAST/

AMPS HP kW lbs. kg

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
MODEL NO. NET WT.

PART NUMBER 

SOUND LEVEL _______________________

NORMAL AMBIENT __________________

RELATIVE HUMIDITY __________________

ENVIRONMENT ______________________

PRODUCT PERFORMANCE:

REV.

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS:

VOLT FREQ.
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